Time

Ntchin Tan Glastonbury Programme 2024

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday
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v
12:30pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm

1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm

Films
11:00am - 12:30pm

Films
11:00am - 12:30pm

Films
11:00am - 12:30pm

Films
11:00am - 12:30pm

Music: Trish Reilly
12:30 pm - 1:15 pm

Talk: John Doe - Life with the
horses on the road
12:30 pm - 1:15 pm

Talk: Significance and use of
language - Thomas McCarthy,
Bob Knight, Damian Le Bas,
Nikki James
12:30 pm - 1:15 pm

Talk: Damian Le Bas / Liza
Mortimer: The making of the
Realities Checked film series,

changing the conversation
around Travellers and crime

12:30 pm - 1:15 pm

Talk: In conversation with
Delaine Le Bas (Liza Mortimer
Traveller’'s Times
interviewing)

12:30 pm - 1:15 pm

Music: FFTP
1:15 pm - 2:00 pm

Music: Martin Furey
L:15 pm - 2:00 pm

Music: Martin Furey
1:15 pm - 2:00 pm

Music: FFTP
1:15 pm - 2:00 pm

Talk: Damian Le Bas -
Revisiting the journey of
writing ‘Stopping Places’

2:30 pm - 3:15 pm

Talk: Bela Varadi
Documenting Gypsy. Traveller
and Roma life through
photography
2:30 pm - 3:15 pm

Music: Thomas McCarthy
3:30 pm - 4:15 pm

Music: Trish Reilly
3:30 pm - 4:15 pm

Talk: Traveller Pride, LGBTQ+
Traveller rights
3:30 pm - 4:15 pm

Talk: Billy Welch and Sindy
Joyce - Raising awareness /
solidarity for Romany and
Irish Traveller communities
4:15 pm - 5:00 pm

Storytelling: Bob Knight
4:15 pm - 5:00 pm

Music: Trish Reilly
4:15 pm - 5:00 pm

Art Workshop
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

Music: Martin Furey
5:15 pm - 6:00 pm

Music: Brewer's Daughter
5:15 pm - 6:00 pm

Music: Brewer's Daughter
5:15 pm - 6:00 pm

Music: Vagz
5:15 pm - 5:45 pm

Travellers acoustic music
session
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm






